SKYLINE UNIVERSITY NIGERIA

No. 2, Zaria Road, Kano, Nigeria.

SKYLINE Tel No.:+234 8181111113 Website: www.sun.edu.ng E-mail:admission@sun.edu.ng &s7p 200
SCHOOL: SCHOOL OF ARTS, MANAGEMENT AND SOCIAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT: ECONOMICS
FEES: B SC ECONOMICS FEE STRUCTURE AY 2023-24 FALL 23 INTAKE FEES TYPE: FEE PAYMENT PLAN FOR NON-VISA APPLICANT (IN NGN)
FRESHMAN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR Total
Description Amount Vat Total Amount Vat Total Amount Vat Total Amount Vat Total Amount Vat Total
BOOKS AND 175,000.00 §  13,125.00 H 188,125.00 175,000.00 §  13,125.00 H 188,125.00 175,000.00 §  13,125.00 H 188,125.00 175,000.00 §  13,125.00 H 188,125.00 700,000.00 } 52,500.00 H 752,500.00
MATERIAL FEE H ' H ' ' ' H ' ' '
MEDICAL AND 175,000.00 ' 13,125.00 H 188,125.00 175,000.00 ' 13,125.00 H 188,125.00 175,000.00 ' 13,125.00 H 188,125.00 175,000.00 ' 13,125.00 H 188,125.00 700,000.00 * 52,500.00 H 752,500.00
HEALTH SERVICE B ' B ' B ' B ' B '
SPORTS FEE 175,000400: 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 175,000.00 : 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 175,000.00: 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 175,000.00: 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 700,000.00 : 52,500.00 : 752,500.00
H H H H H
STUDENT 175,000400: 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 175,000.00 : 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 175,000.00: 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 175,000.00: 13,125.00 : 188,125.00 700,000.00 : 52,500.00 : 752,500.00
ACTIVITY FEE H ' H ' H ' H ' H '
TUITION FEE 2,706,000.00} 0.00 :2,706,000.00 2,706,000.00} 0.00 :2,706,000.00 2,706,000.00} 0.00 :2,705,000.00 2,706,000.00} 0.00 :2,706,000.00 10,824,000.00 §  0.00 ' 10,824,000.00
H H H H H
Total 3,406,000.00] 52,500.00 :3,458,500.00 3,406,000.00] 52,500.00 :3,455,500.00 3,406,000.00; 52,500.00 :3,458,500400 3,406,000.00] 52,500.00 :3,453,500.00 13,624,000.00 :210,000.00: 13,834,000.00
1] ' 1] ' 1] ' 1] ' 1] '
FEE PAYMENT TERMS
A. At the time of Online Application student must pay:
FEES AMOUNT VAT TOTAL
(IN NGN)
Application Fee (Non-refundable) 25,000.00 1,875.00 26,875.00
TOTAL FIRST PAYMENT 25,000.00 1,875.00 26,875.00
B. At the time Admission Fees
Description Amount Vat Total
TUITION FEE 2,706,000.00 0.00 2,706,000.00
SPORTS FEE 175,000.00 13,125.00 188,125.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 175,000.00 13,125.00 188,125.00
BOOKS AND MATERIAL FEE 175,000.00 13,125.00 188,125.00
MEDICAL AND HEALTH SERVICE FEE 175,000.00 13,125.00 188,125.00
3,406,000.00 52,500.00 3,458,500.00
I acknowledge that I have read & understand above mentioned SUN Payment terms
DATE 03/07/2023 STUDENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE
Bank Details: Zenith Bank, Account No.: 1015931840 Account Type: Skyline University Nigeria limited
Undated: 22/11/2022

Bank Details::Unity Bank, Account No.: 0032350283 Account Type: Skyline University Nigeria limited

Paae 1 of 1




